Route 11: Groton Local

5/4/20

Plaza Court

6:45 AM
7:45 AM
8:40 AM
9:45 AM
10:40 AM
11:45 AM
12:40 PM
1:45 PM
2:40 PM
3:45 PM
4:40 PM
5:45 PM
6:40 PM

Avery Point

BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST
BY REQUEST

Shennecossett

Rd & Branford
Ave (North)

6:55 AM
7:55 AM
8:55 AM
9:55 AM
10:55 AM
11:55 AM
12:55 PM
1:55 PM
2:55 PM
3:55 PM
4:55 PM
5:55 PM

Weekdays
Loop
Walmart Groton Square
(Groton)
7:05 AM 7:15 AM
8:05 AM 8:15 AM
9:05 AM 9:15 AM
10:05 AM 10:15 AM
11:05 AM 11:15 AM
12:05 PM 12:15 PM
1:05 PM 1:15 PM
2:05 PM 2:15 PM
3:05 PM 3:15 PM
4:05 PM 4:15 PM
5:05 PM 5:15 PM
6:05 PM 6:15 PM

BY REQUEST: call SEAT one hour before for pickups, or advise operator for drop-offs.

Midway Oval

7:25 AM
8:25 AM
9:25 AM
10:25 AM
11:25 AM
12:25 PM
1:25 PM
2:25 PM
3:25 PM
4:25 PM
5:25 PM
6:25 PM

Pequot Medical
Center

7:35 AM
9:35 AM
11:35 AM
1:35 PM
3:35 PM

5:35 PM

AHEPA (Groton)

8:38 AM
9:38 AM
10:38 AM
11:38 AM
12:38 PM
1:38 PM
2:38 PM
3:38 PM
4:38 PM
5:38 PM
6:38 PM



