Route 11: G	roton Local							
5/4/20								
				Weekday	/S			
				Loop				
F	Plaza Court	Avery Point	Shennecossett	Walmart	Groton Square	Midway Oval	Pequot Medical	AHEPA (Groton
			Rd & Branford	(Groton)			Center	
			Ave (North)					
	6:45 AM	BY REQUEST	6:55 AM	7:05 AM	7:15 AM	7:25 AM	7:35 AM	
	7:45 AM	BY REQUEST	7:55 AM	8:05 AM	8:15 AM	8:25 AM		8:38 AM
	8:40 AM	BY REQUEST	8:55 AM	9:05 AM	9:15 AM	9:25 AM	9:35 AM	9:38 AM
	9:45 AM	BY REQUEST	9:55 AM	10:05 AM	10:15 AM	10:25 AM		10:38 AM
	10:40 AM	BY REQUEST	10:55 AM	11:05 AM	11:15 AM	11:25 AM	11:35 AM	11:38 AM
	11:45 AM	BY REQUEST	11:55 AM	12:05 PM	12:15 PM	12:25 PM		12:38 PM
	12:40 PM	BY REQUEST	12:55 PM	1:05 PM	1:15 PM	1:25 PM	1:35 PM	1:38 PM
	1:45 PM	BY REQUEST	1:55 PM	2:05 PM	2:15 PM	2:25 PM		2:38 PM
	2:40 PM	BY REQUEST	2:55 PM	3:05 PM	3:15 PM	3:25 PM	3:35 PM	3:38 PM
	3:45 PM	BY REQUEST	3:55 PM	4:05 PM	4:15 PM	4:25 PM		4:38 PM
	4:40 PM	BY REQUEST	4:55 PM	5:05 PM	5:15 PM	5:25 PM	5:35 PM	5:38 PM
	5:45 PM	BY REQUEST	5:55 PM	6:05 PM	6:15 PM	6:25 PM		6:38 PM
	6:40 PM							
r		SEAT one hour bef		advice operator f	ar drop offs			